T
D
-S
IL
E
N
T
 T

discharge
(m3/h)
Maximum
operating
temp.
(ºC)
Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Ø
Duct
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
TD-250/100 SILENT - T 2200 24 0,11 240 40 24 100 5,4
TD-350/125 SILENT - T 2250 30 0,13 380 40 20 125 4,94
TD-500/150-160 SILENT-T 2500 50 0,22 580 60 22 150/160 6
TD-800/200 SILENT - T 2780 95 0,45 880 60 19 200 8,7
TD-1000/200 SILENT - T  2500 120 0,5 1100 60 21 200 8,7
* s ound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
Technical characteristics
TD-250/100 SILENT - T 5211364500                                 £138.00
TD-350/125 SILENT - T 5211364600                                 £149.00